



## **08.18.2024** TOWN & COUNTRY, SHEBOYGAN

The Sheboygan Athletic Club will be holding its annual golf outing on Sunday, August 18, 2024 at Town and Country.

Golf will be a scramble format open to men, women, and mixed couples. There will be prizes, lunch, vouchers redeemable for beverages at the 19th hole, dinner, awards, a variety of games and contests, raffle prizes, auction items, and more.

## **HOW TO PARTICIPATE COST**

Foursome \$380 per foursome

Individual Golfer \$100 per golfer

Sponsor a Hole \$150, Includes sign on hole, recognition

in event program and mention during

awards

**Donate a Prize** Your choice, raffle and auction prizes

are needed, anything appreciated

Purchase Raffle Tickets \$1 each , 3 for \$2, 8 for \$5, Wingspan

for \$15

**Cash Donation** Any amount

I can't golf, but I would like to \$30 per person ioin the group for dinner



Scramble format. 10 a.m. shotgun start.

Awards for the top team, hole prizes, putt contest and raffle prizes will be presented at the 19th hole.

Cost includes greens fees, carts, lunch, vouchers for beverages, dinner at the awards program, chances at prizes, opportunities for great auction items and awards.

Guarantee your spot today! Send your form back with your check or pay online.

TEAM NAME  CAPTAIN  GOLFERS: 1)  2)  3)  4)  Entry fee enclosed: (\$380 foursome or \$100 per s	□ I am not a golfer, but I would like to attend the dinner. I understand the cost is \$30 per person. □ I am also interested in sponsoring a hole or donating door prizes. Please contact me □ I am not a golfer, but I would like to volunteer to help the Athletic Club plan and rui the tournament. Please contact me. □ I cannot golf in the tournament, but I would like to make a tax-deductible contribution to the Sheboygan Athletic Club.
10 a.m. shotgun start.	TOTAL COST: \$ CHECK ENCLOSED
NAME	ADDRESS
PHONE	EMAIL

Make checks payable to: **Sheboygan Athletic Club**Payment can also be made **online at SheboyganBaseball.org** 

Questions? Email info@sheboyganbaseball.org

**Mail with entry form to:** 

Sheboygan Athletic Club Attn: Golf Outing P.O. Box 32 Sheboygan, WI 53082-0032